Mannschaftsfernwettkampf LG 2025/2026
Landesliga Auflage
SG Union Seitenstetten
Priv. SV Gresten 1667

SPS Mank Texingtal 1270,2
KSV 1690 Grafenworth 1180,6
SV St. Anton/J 1265,9
SPS Leonhofen 1269,8
SV Gaming 1220,3
Platz Verein
1 Priv. SV Gresten 1667
2 SPS Mank Texingtal
3 SPS Leonhofen
4 SV St. Anton/J.
5 USV Kirchberg/Wechsel
6 SG Baden 1560
7 SG Union Seitenstetten
8 Konigstettner SSV
9 SV Gaming
10 KSV 1690 Grafenworth
Platz Name
1 Pochacker August
2 Kaiser Reinhard
3 Tanzer Marianne
4 Marks Karlheinz
5 Sandler Notburga
6 Fohrafellner Angela
7 Schreiberhuber Reinhold
8 Etzler Lydia
9 Zehetner Anita
10 Teufel Robert
11 Csar Patrick
12 Streimelweger Christian
13 Prinz Theresia
14 Mayer Walter
15 Cerny Claudia
16 Zemann Manuel
17 Rotheneder Andreas
18 Schuh Josef
19 Grubner Gerhard
20 Trofeit Gerhard
21 Heinzlreiter Harald
22 Hanisch Christian
23 Morgenbesser Johann
24 Brunner Alexander
25 Dienstbier Michaela
26 Halbartschlager Christian
27 Dienstbier Engelbert
28 Seitner Gerhard
29 Holzreiter Ernst
30 Spohn Hermann
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Konigstettner SSV
SG Baden 1560
USV Kirchberg/W
G S U N
1 1 0 0
1 1 0 0
1 1 0 0
1 1 0 0
1 1 0 0
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1 0 0 1
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Verein
Priv. SV Gresten 1667
SPS Leonhofen

Priv. SV Gresten 1667
SG Baden 1560

SPS Mank Texingtal
SPS Mank Texingtal

SG Union Seitenstetetn
Priv. SV Gresten 1667
SPS Leonhofen

SV St. Anton/J.
Konigstettner SSV

SV St. Anton/J.

SG Union Seitenstetetn
SG Baden 1560

SG Baden 1560

SPS Leonhofen

SPS Mank Texingtal
USV Kirchberg/Wechsel
SV St. Anton/J.
Konigstettner SSV

SG Union Seitenstetetn
USV Kirchberg/Wechsel
USV Kirchberg/Wechsel
Konigstettner SSV

SV Gaming

SV Gaming

SV Gaming

KSV 1690 Grafenworth
KSV 1690 Grafenworth
KSV 1690 Grafenworth

1265,5
1275,8
1256,6
1268,8
1256,2

Ringe Punkte

1275.8
1270,2
1269,8
1265,9
1256,2
1268,8
1265.5
1256,6
12203
1180,6

Ringe
426,7
425,6
425
4248
4247
424.6
4245
4241
4232
423,1
423
4228
4224
4222
421,8
421
420,9
420,8
420
419,1
418,6
418,1
417,3
414,5
414,2
4049
401,2
400,8
390,7
389,1

LANDES-SCHUTZENVERBAND FUR NIEDEROSTERREICH

Lspl Gewehr Rahberger Wolfgang Wétzling 17 3233 Kilb Tel.
0664 4625066 rahberger.wolfgang@gmx.at 1spl-lekk@lsvnoe.at
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